UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

242497-94
242497-94
309179-40
309179-40
242497-94
309179-40
281166- 60
309179-40
281166- 60
281166- 60
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
281166- 60
308936- 88
308936- 88
281166- 60
308936- 88
209941- 33
308936- 88
282520- 56
209941- 33
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33

THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JADOT ALAIN
JADOT ALAI' N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
JADOT ALAI'N

ROCH ROBERT
JADOT ALAI'N
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
RCCH ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL
BAULERS
BAULERS
BOUSVAL
BAULERS
GREZ DO
BAULERS
CHASTRE
GREZ DO
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
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463440
4
447452

101264322
104634521
105414522
113504321
101263422
115302521
101176618
113370320
113631820
112294522
113509121
109183418
115302121
111715819
105406819
106065222
107568417
114644621
112778020
113075921
109277418
106251522
113501021
105414622
105408722
113503121
109186918
113342821

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Best at

Snel h.

209941- 33
242497- 94
282520- 56
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
309179-40
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33

THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

VI EUSAR 7
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF 38
VI EUSAR 7
GREZ DO 4
GREZ DO 4

463440
438774
447452

105865923
100982923
105292423
301030823
301034823
301031023
301032323
100981623
301033723
301034523
105350323
301035023
301030723
100985123
100981823
100983023
105352623
105866323
105863423

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

O~NOUITARWNE

182716- 65
220302- 15
309901- 83
184158- 52
182716- 65
282520- 56
215026- 74
309179-40

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VILLERS 8
VI EUX G 58
CHAUMON 17
SART_DA 56
VILLERS 8
CHASTRE 6
CEROUX 6
VI EUSAR 24

6
4
1
38
7
1
3
20

348665
348010
361903
345427

2
354557
358042
361036

JR

105396522
115646418
113530021
105300123
105393822
113479121
113455820
105350623

Best at

Snel h.

O~NOUITARWNE



220302- 15
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
220302- 15
309179-40
220302- 15
220302- 15
282520- 56
309901- 83
184158-52
220302- 15
184158- 52
184158-52
309901- 83
182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33
282520- 56
209941- 33
300018-94
184158-52
220302- 15
184158-52
308071- 96
310110-01
182716- 65
220302- 15
220302- 15
309179-40
209941- 33
215026-74
182716- 65
184158- 52
310110-01
282520- 56
309179-40
309179-40
220302- 15
209941- 33
220302- 15
281772-84
281772-84
309901- 83
184158-52
220302- 15
309901- 83
220302- 15
184158- 52
184158-52
220302- 15
282520- 56
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33
184158-52
220302- 15
220302- 15
209941- 33
220302- 15
180351- 28
182716- 65
309179-40
309901- 83
184158-52
220302- 15
220302- 15
220302- 15
310110-01
182716- 65
220302- 15
184158- 52
180351- 28
184158-52
184158- 52
309901- 83

SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT EDDY

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
HANNON YVES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
ROCH ROBERT
LOU' S M CHEL

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT EDDY

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT
DELVEAUX LOU S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT SEBA_M CH
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

ROCH ROBERT
SPRUYT EDDY
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT EDDY
HANNON YVES
SPRUYT EDDY

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT EDDY
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

ROCH ROBERT
SPRUYT EDDY
RUCQUOY JEAN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
HANNON YVES

UNI ON 1506 MSTG

PAES

PAES
PAES

PAES
PAES

PAES

PAES

PAES
PAES

PAES

PAES

PAES

PAES
PAES

VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
CHASTRE
CHAUMON
SART_DA
VI EUX G
SART DA
SART_DA
CHAUNON
VI LLERS
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
CHASTRE
GREZ DO
PERBAI S
SART_DA
VI EUX G
SART DA
MONT SA
VI EUX G
VI LLERS
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
CEROUX

VI LLERS
SART_DA
VI EUX G
CHASTRE
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUX G
GREZ DO
VI EUX G
BAULERS
BAULERS
CHAUMON
SART DA
VI EUX G
CHAUMON
VI EUX G
SART_DA
SART_DA
VI EUX G
CHASTRE
VI EUSAR
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
SART_DA
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
GREZ DO
VI EUX G
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
VI EUSAR
CHAUVON
SART_DA
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI LLERS
VI EUX G
SART DA
MARBAI S
SART_DA
SART_DA
CHAUNON

58 12 2 BE
24 7 2 BE
7 4 345913 BE
7 2 2 BE
58 39 3 BE
24 17 3 BE
58 34 4 BE
58 21 5 BE
6 5 2 BE
17 7 2 BE
56 6 2 BE
58 19 6 BE
56 34 3 BE
56 29 4 BE
17 12 3 BE
8 8 3 BE
24 1 4 BE
24 15 5 BE
11 11 370462 BE
6 6 3 BE
11 8 2 BE
6 5 355526 BE
56 2 5 BE
58 20 7 BE
56 46 6 BE
4 2 359008 BE
23 4 347992 BE
8 2 4 BE
58 58 8 BE
58 14 9 BE
24 5 6 BE
11 10 3 BE
6 4 2 BE
8 5 5 BE
56 37 7 BE
23 17 2 BE
6 4 4 BE
24 12 7 BE
24 13 8 BE
58 23 10 BE
11 7 4 BE
58 10 11 BE
27 27 347373 BE
27 7 2 BE
17 2 4 BE
56 22 8 BE
58 7 12 BE
17 3 5 BE
58 15 13 BE
56 36 9 BE
56 45 10 BE
58 40 14 BE
6 2 5 BE
24 23 9 BE
11 1 5 BE
11 5 6 BE
56 40 11 BE
58 52 15 BE
58 17 16 BE
11 6 7 BE
58 49 17 BE
7 1 3 BE
8 4 6 BE
24 9 10 BE
17 15 6 BE
56 53 12 BE
58 55 18 BE
58 3 19 BE
58 42 20 BE
23 10 3 BE
8 3 7 BE
58 2 21 BE
56 11 13 BE
7 3 4 BE
56 10 14 BE
56 1 15 BE
17 10 7 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

105480622
105925623
105354522
113471721
105483622
105353123
105488422
105493822
105372123
105365922
105301323
105481422
105305623
416618123
105442923
108741823
109186018
105342923
105861323
105372623
105863323
105447723
105302423
105486722
105304523
113496921
113568121
113400820
113569221
105487122
105342223
105863923
106126119
106017419
105302823
105479322
105541722
105343023
105354623
105492922
105862623
105489822
105383823
105385223
113529521
105302123
112218821
113529921
105490722
105303123
416614723
105491722
107900521
105346323
112777320
105862123
105308023
110128819
105491522
105860123
105485922
113473421
113405820
105346123
105445123
105305023
112431820
112228021
105491922
112423520
113833217
112430620
105301523
106125019
105301623
105303423
105445523

(01506)

1170.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1163.
1159.
1158.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1147.
1147.
1145.
1145.
1140.
1139.
1136.
1136.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1128.



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 6 348665 BE 105396522 14. 44299 1225. 5432 1
2 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VIEUX G 58 4 348010 BE 115646418 14.52080 1191. 2711 2
3 309901- 83 HANNON YVES CHAUMON 7 1 361903 BE 113530021 15. 04420 1187.7355 3
4 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 7 2 BE 105393822 14.53539 1186. 3456 4
5 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 4 1 354557 BE 113479121 15. 00420 1179. 1054 5
6 215026-74 DELVEAUX LQOUI S CEROUX 6 3 358042 BE 113455820 15.04481 1174.6721 6
7 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 12 2 BE 105480622 14.57130 1170. 8967 7
8 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 4 345913 BE 105354522 14.55591 1168. 6842 8
9 180351- 28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 2 2 BE 113471721 14.56031 1168. 4211 9
10 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 39 3 BE 105483622 14.58130 1166. 9703 10
11 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 34 4 BE 105488422 14.58160 1166. 7747 11
12 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 21 5 BE 105493822 14.58200 1166.5140 12
13 309901- 83 HANNON YVES CHAUMON 7 6 2 BE 105365922 15.10410 1164. 8613 13
14 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 19 6 BE 105481422 15.00050 1159. 7112 14
15 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VIEUSAR 4 1 361036 BE 109186018 15. 14330 1147. 7857 15
16 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 20 7 BE 105486722 15.06190 1136.1119 16
17 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA 2 2 359008 BE 113496921 15.17080 1132. 0412 17
18 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBA M CH VIEUX G 23 4 347992 BE 113568121 15.07360 1131.3134 18
19 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 2 3 BE 113400820 15.08569 1128.5544 19
20 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 58 8 BE 113569221 15. 08590 1126.3067 20
21 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 14 9 BE 105487122 15.09040 1126.0030 21
22 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LQU S CERQUX 6 4 2 BE 106126119 15.18291 1124. 2037 22
23 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 5 4 BE 106017419 15.10219 1123.4031 23
24 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBA M CH VI EUX G 23 17 2 BE 105479322 15.11490 1116.0148 24
25 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 4 4 2 BE 105541722 15.18400 1112. 6266 25
26 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 23 10 BE 105492922 15.14530 1105.2030 26
27 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 10 11 BE 105489822 15.15000 1104.7937 27
28 309901- 83 HANNON YVES CHAUMON 7 2 3 BE 113529521 15.28350 1101.4040 28
29 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY VIEUX G 58 7 12 BE 112218821 15.16490 1098.4586 29
30 309901- 83 HANNON YVES CHAUMON 7 3 4 BE 113529921 15.29430 1097.6182 30
31 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 15 13 BE 105490722 15. 17360 1095. 7494 31
32 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 40 14 BE 105491722 15.20290 1085.8911 32
33 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 4 2 3 BE 107900521 15.26330 1085.7663 33
34 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 4 1 370462 BE 112777320 15.41250 1085.0730 34
35 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 52 15 BE 110128819 15.22120 1080.1055 35
36 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 17 16 BE 105491522 15.22270 1079.2681 36
37 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 49 17 BE 105485922 15. 22580 1077.5415 37
38 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 6 1 3 BE 113473421 15.21461 1075.0374 38
39 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 7 4 5 BE 113405820 15.24259 1074.6947 39
40 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VI EUX G 58 55 18 BE 112431820 15.26000 1067.5153 40
41 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY VIEUX G 58 3 19 BE 112228021 15.27200 1063.1670 41
UNI ON 1506 MSTG Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01506)
G EN 25-05-24 132 YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 10 LACHER 10. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART DA 56 38 345427 BE 105300123 14.50590 1187.1024 1
2 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 16 361036 BE 105350623 15.07390 1173.5284 2
3 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 3 2 BE 105925623 15.08430 1169. 4736 3
4 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 13 3 BE 105353123 15.09230 1166. 9536 4
5 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 2 1 354557 BE 105372123 15.04160 1165. 2837 5
6 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 56 6 2 BE 105301323 14.56550 1163. 3803 6
7 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 56 34 3 BE 105305623 14.58120 1158. 3736 7
8 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 56 29 4 BE 416618123 14.59100 1154. 6306 8
9 309901-83 HANNON YVES CHAUMON 10 6 361903 BE 105442923 15. 13410 1153. 7208 9
10 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 1 1 348665 BE 108741823 15.02339 1152. 3640 10
11 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 11 4 BE 105342923 15. 14370 1147.5425 11
12 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 7 7 370462 BE 105861323 15.23160 1145.9951 12
13 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 2 2 2 BE 105372623 15. 09380 1145. 0867 13
14 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 7 4 2 BE 105863323 15.24540 1140.2339 14
15 300018-94 LOQUI S M CHEL PERBAIS 6 5 355526 BE 105447723 15.11560 1139. 7499 15
16 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 56 2 5 BE 105302423 15. 03590 1136. 3353 16
17 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 56 46 6 BE 105304523 15. 05010 1132. 4857 17
18 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 1 5 BE 105342223 15.20430 1125.7164 18
19 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 7 6 3 BE 105863923 15.29060 1125. 6822 19
20 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 56 37 7 BE 105302823 15.07580 1121.6376 20
21 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 8 6 BE 105343023 15.24410 1111.9635 21
22 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE VI EUSAR 20 9 7 BE 105354623 15.26170 1106.5107 22
23 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO 7 3 4 BE 105862623 15. 35150 1105.0321 23
24 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS 27 27 347373 BE 105383823 15.14340 1104.2906 24



281772- 84
184158- 52
184158-52
184158-52
309179-40
209941- 33
184158-52
209941- 33
309179-40
309901- 83
184158-52
184158-52
184158- 52
184158-52
309901- 83
309901- 83
184158- 52
184158-52
281772- 84
281772-84

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
HANNON YVES

HANNON YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE

PAES
PAES
PAES

PAES

PAES
PAES
PAES
PAES

PAES
PAES

BAULERS 27
SART_DA 56
SART_DA 56
SART_DA 56
VI EUSAR 20
GREZ DO 7
SART_DA 56
GREZ DO 7
VI EUSAR 20
CHAUMON 10
SART_DA 56
SART_DA 56
SART_DA 56
SART_DA 56
CHAUMON 10
CHAUMON 10
SART_DA 56
SART_DA 56
BAULERS 27
BAULERS 27

=

|
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105385223
105302123
105303123
416614723
105346323
105862123
105308023
105860123
105346123
105445123
105305023
105301523
105301623
105303423
105445523
105444023
105306123
105302723
105383623
105390023

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

182716- 65
281166- 60
310275-69
215026-74
182716- 65
182716- 65
310275-69
281166- 60
120742-74
148369- 56
148369- 56
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
281166- 60
148369- 56
308071-96
120742-74
182716- 65
281166- 60
182716- 65
281166- 60
120742-74
192396- 45
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
189045- 89
281166- 60
281166- 60
182716- 65
242497- 94
148369- 56
281166- 60
281166- 60
192396- 45
148369- 56
180351- 28
182716- 65
310275-69
192396- 45
281166- 60
120742-74
281166- 60
281166- 60
108877-43
215026- 74
148369- 56
282649- 88
310275- 69
242497-94

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VERACHTERT- HANNE

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DELVEAUX LOUI S

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

VERACHTERT- HANNE

MELAI N MARGC- FELI X

DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

VERACHTERT- HANNE

MELAI N MARC- FELI X

SCETAERTS PH.
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RENI ER GABRI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

THI BAUT BOONS
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PH.
DEPREZ RAYMOND

RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

SCETAERTS PH.
VERACHTERT- HANNE

MELAI N MARC- FELI X

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

DELVEAUX LQUI S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN STALLE LUC

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

THI BAUT BOONS

VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
TILLY

CEROUX 4
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TILLY

BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
MONT SA
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
MARBAI S 6
VI LLERS
TILLY

VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
COURT S 7
CEROUX 4
ARCHENN
SART DA
TILLY

SOVBREF

MQ Di stanc
3 202360
3 206489

55 202082
1 210968
8 2
2 3

52 2
6 2

14 214176
2 222906
4 2

10 4
1 5
7 6

10 3
3 3
6 213398

13 2

12 7
7 4
4 8

37 5

26 3

26 196057

21 6

31 7

39 8
2 216200

36 9

27 10

11 9

15 201365
8 4
5 11

26 12

47 2
9 5
2 200072
6 10

53 3

45 3
4 13

17 4

11 14

16 15
5 210890
3 2
7 6
1 198949

54 4

30 2

105374123
107108421
113454821
113455220
105394222
105395622
105414323
101179818
105504522
105497122
105496122
105395722
109647818
113400220
105270223
113516321
105362322
105506422
105376023
112295322
105374323
105277023
105509322
105455323
105271623
105276023
107566217
113420020
105276623
105274923
105373323
301565520
105359723
111714719
105274623
105538722
105359823
106014819
105374223
105429122
112441320
111715019
105505522
104385616
105271123
105357523
110905815
113442920
110331020
105448022
100991923



52 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 9 11 BE 105374023 13. 48250 1363. 4587 52
53 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 15 12 BE 105373923 13.48380 1361.4712 53
54 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 12 5 BE 105449122 13.48280 1361.1271 54
55 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT S 7 3 2 BE 105501022 13.55050 1359.8495 55
56 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 20 5 BE 105504722 13.57350 1359.1285 56
57 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 11 1 2 BE 113562521 13.59180 1357.1877 57
58 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 12 16 BE 111714919 13.52090 1357. 1410 58
59 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 10 6 BE 105466923 13.57490 1357.1190 59
60 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VI LLERS 15 13 13 BE 105377223 13.49110 1356.4518 60
61 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 33 17 BE 105276223 13.52140 1356. 3981 61
62 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 11 7 BE 113655921 13.57560 1356.1165 62
63 192396- 45 SOETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 49 4 BE 105538622 13.44360 1355.8575 63
64 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 40 19 199005 BE 105312223 13.46480 1355.6199 64
65 242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 31 1 3 BE 302434021 13.48340 1355.3848 65
66 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 40 39 2 BE 105313423 13.46550 1354.5434 66
67 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 11 5 3 BE 105522822 13.59370 1354. 4951 67
68 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART_DA 40 15 3 BE 416628923 13. 46580 1354.0826 68
69 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 40 6 BE 105416023 13.49260 1352.3221 69
70 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 37 7 BE 105412723 13.49300 1351. 7191 70
71 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 48 8 BE 113445721 13.49370 1350. 6650 71
72 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 23 18 BE 105274023 13.53080 1348.4262 72
72 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 24 19 BE 105273623 13.53080 1348.4262 72
74 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 47 9 BE 113453021 13.49520 1348.4119 74
75 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 27 10 BE 113448721 13.49560 1347.8124 75
76 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 38 20 BE 105276823 13. 53140 1347.5462 76
77 192396-45 SOETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 31 5 BE 105450523 13.45350 1346.6995 77
78 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 15 8 BE 105504922 13.59040 1346.4543 78
79 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT SA 10 4 2 BE 105398423 13.58350 1345.6521 79
80 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 50 11 BE 105416823 13.50180 1344.5243 80
81 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 7 12 BE 105417923 13.50200 1344.2262 81
81 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 49 13 BE 105412923 13.50200 1344. 2262 81
83 242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 31 14 4 BE 304639322 13.49500 1343.9266 83
84 242497-94 THI BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 31 21 5 BE 415927820 13.50030 1341.9860 84
85 242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 31 9 6 BE 301566720 13.50080 1341.2411 85
86 192396- 45 SOETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 34 6 BE 105450623 13. 46250 1339.0347 86
87 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 9 21 BE 105270623 13.54200 1337.9417 87
88 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 7 9 BE 105507322 14.00170 1336. 2338 88
89 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 13 22 BE 105270323 13.54320 1336.2101 89
90 192396-45 SOETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 15 7 BE 105453523 13.46520 1334.9319 90
91 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 2 10 BE 105471823 14.00280 1334. 7071 91
92 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT S 7 2 3 BE 105502122 13.58010 1334.6061 92
93 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 21 11 BE 109376818 14.00310 1334.2914 93
94 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS 21 2 198209 BE 105343722 13.48440 1332. 6468 94
95 192396-45 SOETAERTS PH. VILLERS 51 8 8 BE 105453923 13.47110 1332.0598 95
96 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 17 23 BE 105271223 13.55140 1330.1847 96
97 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 8 12 BE 105507722 14.01120 1328. 6352 97
98 242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 31 2 7 BE 301566320 13.51380 1327.9732 98
99 192396-45 SOETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 12 9 BE 105452923 13.48080 1323.5171 99
100 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC SART DA 12 10 2 BE 106933523 13.50378 1320.7794 100
101 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC SART DA 12 9 3 BE 106478422 13.50388 1320. 6333 101
102 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 2 24 BE 112296622 13.56370 1318.4357 102
103 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 10 1 7 BE 106132419 14.09070 1318. 0605 103
104 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 19 13 BE 105505122 14.02420 1316.3860 104
105 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 18 14 BE 105508222 14.02460 1315.8468 105
106 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 12 15 BE 105450219 14. 02490 1315. 4427 106
107 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 9 16 BE 105506622 14. 02540 1314.7698 107
108 242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOMBREF 31 12 8 BE 301565920 13.53130 1314.2500 108
109 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 22 17 BE 105466723 14. 02590 1314.0976 109
110 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE BAULERS 21 17 2 BE 105345522 13.50530 1313.6574 110
111 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 22 25 BE 105105123 13.57140 1313.2648 111
112 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 39 18 26 BE 105271423 13.57170 1312.8473 112
113 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 10 6 8 BE 105496422 14.09500 1312.4985 113
114 310275-69 DELLI ER JEAN MARI E TILLY 63 21 14 BE 105417323 13.54030 1311.7949 114
115 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 5 18 BE 105506822 14.03430 1308.2113 115
116 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 27 1 19 BE 105504622 14. 03440 1308.0782 116
117 108877-43 DEGRANDE MARIE THERES COURT S 7 6 4 BE 105358523 14.01290 1305.9552 117
118 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 11 6 4 BE 105523022 14.05340 1305.8184 118
119 173199-54 BELATARI S MOHAMVED NI VELLE 16 9 196760 BE 115023921 13.50488 1304.6592 119
120 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 4 1 218974 BE 108239818 14. 07550 1304.0635 120
121 192396-45 SCETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 13 10 BE 105456023 13.50230 1303. 7150 121
122 189045-89 RENI ER GABRI EL CORROY- 11 9 5 BE 113561421 14. 05520 1303.4566 122
123 192396- 45 SCETAERTS PH. VILLERS 51 9 11 BE 105451623 13.50260 1303.2816 123
124 192396-45 SCETAERTS PH. VI LLERS 51 11 12 BE 105454823 13.50310 1302.5601 124
125 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART DA 40 8 4 BE 105307323 13.52470 1302.5308 125
UNI ON 1506 MSTG Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01506)



281166- 60
310275-69
215026-74
182716- 65
182716- 65
281166- 60
120742-74
148369- 56
148369- 56
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
148369- 56
308071- 96
120742-74
281166- 60
120742-74
281166- 60
189045- 89
242497-94
281166- 60
192396- 45
180351- 28
310275-69
192396- 45
281166- 60
120742-74
281166- 60
215026-74
148369- 56
282649- 88
310275-69
310275-69
108877-43
120742-74
189045- 89
281166- 60
120742-74
192396- 45
242497-94
189045- 89
310275-69
310275- 69
310275-69
120742-74
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
120742-74
108877-43
120742-74
281772- 84
120742-74
242497-94
282649- 88
281166- 60
148369- 56

Naam
Nom

VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
RENI ER GABRI EL

THI BAUT BOONS
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PH.
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SCETAERTS PH.
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN STALLE LUC
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
RENI ER GABRI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
SCETAERTS PH.

THI BAUT BOONS

RENI ER GABRI EL
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
MELAI N MARC- FELI X

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
THI BAUT BOONS

VAN STALLE LUC
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND

CGeneent
Local it

BOUSVAL
TILLY

CERQUX

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
MONT SA
RI XENSA
BOUSVAL
Rl XENSA
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
SOVBREF
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
TILLY

VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
BOUSVAL
CERQUX

ARCHENN
SART DA
TILLY

TILLY

COURT S
RI XENSA
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
CORROY-
TILLY

TILLY

TILLY

RI XENSA
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
RI XENSA
COURT S
RI XENSA
BAULERS
RI XENSA
SOVBREF
SART DA
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
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EN MQ Di stanc
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206489
202082
210968
202360

2

2
214176
222906

216200
201365

5
196057
200072
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198949

Hw

210890
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JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

107108421
113454821
113455220
105394222
105395622
101179818
105504522
105497122
105496122
105395722
109647818
113400220
113516321
105362322
105506422
112295322
105509322
107566217
113420020
301565520
111714719
105538722
106014819
105429122
112441320
111715019
105505522
104385616
110905815
113442920
110331020
105448022
105449122
105501022
105504722
113562521
111714919
113655921
105538622
302434021
105522822
113445721
113453021
113448721
105504922
304639322
415927820
301566720
105507322
105502122
109376818
105343722
105507722
301566320
106478422
112296622
106132419

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

o

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

182716- 65
310275-69
281166- 60
182716- 65
182716- 65
281166- 60
192396- 45
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PH.
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VI LLERS
TILLY

BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL

MQ Di st anc
1 202360
27 202082
3 206489
6 2
2 3
28 2
18 196057
12 3
22 4
27 5
18 6

105374123
105414323
105270223
105376023
105374323
105277023
105455323
105271623
105276023
105276623
105274923

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

o



182716- 65
148369- 56
281166- 60
148369- 56
182716- 65
281166- 60
108877-43
242497-94
182716- 65
182716- 65
120742-74
182716- 65
281166- 60
184158-52
184158-52
184158- 52
310275-69
310275-69
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
192396- 45
308071- 96
310275-69
310275- 69
310275-69
192396- 45
281166- 60
281166- 60
192396- 45
120742-74
192396- 45
281166- 60
192396- 45
282649- 88
120742-74
281166- 60
281166- 60
310275-69
108877-43
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
184158- 52
282649- 88
184158-52
184158- 52
242497-94
192396- 45
192396- 45
192396- 45
242497- 94
310275-69
310275-69
310275- 69
120742-74
308071-96

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

THI BAUT BOONS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PH.
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SCETAERTS PH.
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PH.
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
SCETAERTS PH.
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PH.

VAN STALLE LUC
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

DEGRANDE MARI E THERES

SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.

DCOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

VAN STALLE LUC

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

THI BAUT BOONS
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.
SCETAERTS PH.

THI BAUT BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

VI LLERS
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
COURT S
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
Rl XENSA
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
SART_DA
SART_DA
SART_DA
TILLY

TILLY

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
MONT SA
TILLY

TILLY

TILLY

VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
Rl XENSA
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
SART DA
Rl XENSA
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
TILLY

COURT S
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SART_DA
SART DA
SART_DA
SART_DA
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
TILLY

TILLY

TILLY

Rl XENSA
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MONT SA 8 6

4
222906
7
2
5
8
210890
201365
6

7
214176
8

9
199005
2

3

2

3

10

11

12

2
213398
4

5

6

3

13

14

4

2

5

15

6
198949
3

16

17

I
OCOWNRFRONOUINAOONNN

105373323
105359723
105274623
105359823
105374223
105271123
105357523
100991923
105374023
105373923
105466923
105377223
105276223
105312223
105313423
416628923
105416023
105412723
105274023
105273623
105276823
105450523
105398423
105416823
105417923
105412923
105450623
105270623
105270323
105453523
105471823
105453923
105271223
105452923
106933523
105466723
105105123
105271423
105417323
105358523
105456023
105451623
105454823
105307323
106932023
105308223
105314023
301032223
105453123
105451323
105451723
100990323
105419023
105418523
105416223
105469723
105399623

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

136141-50
136141-50
136141-50
120742-74
139415- 26
120742-74
120742-74
139415- 26
139415- 26
136141-50
215026- 74
123780- 08
139415- 26
136141-50

THONON ALAI'N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
THONON ALAI N
DELVEAUX LQUI S
LENGELE FRERES
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
THONON ALAI N

CGeneent

CORTI L
RI XENSA
GREZ DO
RI XENSA
RI XENSA
GREZ DO
GREZ DO
CORTI L
CERQOUX
CHAUMON
GREZ DO
CORTI L

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106769520
105462323
105463723
110779916
113592421
113067220
113657021
113590221
113579417
105464523
113910517
108997818
109275118
105464123

Best at

Snel h.



215026- 74
123780- 08
182716- 65
136141-50
136141-50
120742-74

136141-50
120742-74
139415- 26
120742-74
120742-74
139415- 26
139415- 26
215026- 74
123780- 08
139415- 26
215026- 74
123780- 08

136141-50
136141-50
139415- 26
136141-50
136141-50
136141-50
136141-50
120742-74

136141-50
136141-50
136141-50
120742-74
139415- 26
120742-74
120742-74
139415- 26
139415- 26
136141-50
215026- 74
123780- 08
139415- 26
136141-50
215026- 74
123780- 08
182716- 65
136141-50
136141-50

Snel h.

Snel h.

Snel h.

DELVEAUX LQU S CEROQUX 2 2 2 BE 110902415 14. 15360
LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON 7 7 2 BE 116014719 14. 20200
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 4 1 65117 BE 108403814 14.08390
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 14 6 BE 105465423 14.11350
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 15 7 BE 105464923 14. 11350
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 10 4 BE 105466123 14. 19160
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01506)
25-05-24 35 VI EUX Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 13. 20
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
THONON ALAI N CORTI L 6 3 68892 BE 106769520 14. 06500
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RIXENSA 8 1 78532 BE 110779916 14. 15490
KNAEPEN JEAN-CLAUDE GREZ DO 6 6 88658 BE 113592421 14.23220
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RIXENSA 8 4 2 BE 113067220 14.16270
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 8 2 3 BE 113657021 14. 16370
KNAEPEN JEAN-CLAUDE GREZ DO 6 1 2 BE 113590221 14.24120
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE GREZ DO 6 4 3 BE 113579417 14. 24170
DELVEAUX LOQUI S CEROUX 2 1 74525 BE 113910517 14. 14080
LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON 7 1 80787 BE 108997818 14. 18460
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE GREZ DO 6 5 4 BE 109275118 14. 25380
DELVEAUX LQUI S CEROUX 2 2 2 BE 110902415 14. 15360
LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON 7 7 2 BE 116014719 14.20200
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01506)
25-05-24 24 YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 13. 20
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 10 2 68892 BE 105462323 14. 07050
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 10 5 2 BE 105463723 14.07130
KNAEPEN JEAN-CLAUDE GREZ DO 4 1 88658 BE 105287423 14. 21050
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 10 10 3 BE 105464523 14. 10000
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 10 6 4 BE 105464123 14.11170
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 10 8 5 BE 105465423 14.11350
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 10 9 6 BE 105464923 14.11350
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RIXENSA 6 4 78532 BE 105466123 14.19160
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01506)
25-05-24 59 VI EUX _YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 13. 20
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 3 68892 BE 106769520 14. 06500
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 8 2 BE 105462323 14. 07050
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 11 3 BE 105463723 14. 07130
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 1 78532 BE 110779916 14. 15490
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE GREZ DO 10 7 88658 BE 113592421 14. 23220
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 6 2 BE 113067220 14.16270
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 3 3 BE 113657021 14. 16370
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE GREZ DO 10 2 2 BE 113590221 14.24120
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE CGREZ DO 10 5 3 BE 113579417 14.24170
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 16 4 BE 105464523 14.10000
DELVEAUX LQU S CERQUX 2 1 74525 BE 113910517 14. 14080
LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON 7 1 80787 BE 108997818 14. 18460
KNAEPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  GREZ DO 10 6 4 BE 109275118 14. 25380
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 12 5 BE 105464123 14.11170
DELVEAUX LQUI S CEROUX 2 2 2 BE 110902415 14. 15360
LENCELE FRERES CHAUMON 7 7 2 BE 116014719 14.20200
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 4 1 65117 BE 108403814 14.08390
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 14 6 BE 105465423 14. 11350
THONON ALAI N CORTIL 16 15 7 BE 105464923 14.11350
MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 10 4 BE 105466123 14. 19160
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